
Solomon Alhadeff Sunday 1/05/2022
Rachel Billigheimer Sunday 1/05/2022
Jacob Blank Sunday 1/05/2022
Jack Minie Sunday 1/05/2022
Mark Morris Sunday 1/05/2022
Jeffrey Teitel (Title) Sunday 1/05/2022
Morris Atlas Wednesday 4/05/2022
Annie Rappeport Wednesday 4/05/2022
Morris Schenberg Wednesday 4/05/2022
Melville Sharbanee Wednesday 4/05/2022
Bessie Cohen Thursday 5/05/2022
Neil Molin Thursday 5/05/2022
Rachel Rose Craddock Friday 6/05/2022
Maurice Gilovitz Friday 6/05/2022
Lilian Schneider Friday 6/05/2022
Isaac Freddie Nassim Saturday 7/05/2022
Yvette Ganon Sunday 8/05/2022
Dean Hyman Sunday 8/05/2022
Rosaleen Regan Sunday 8/05/2022
Gerald Crewe Monday 9/05/2022
Sarah Kessell Monday 9/05/2022
Paul Smetana Monday 9/05/2022
Marga-rita Cassel Tuesday 10/05/2022
Sara Simon Tuesday 10/05/2022
Abraham Joseph Kamien Wednesday 11/05/2022
Victor Lane Wednesday 11/05/2022
Hyem Segler Wednesday 11/05/2022
Samuel Simon Wednesday 11/05/2022
Peter Lenny Thursday 12/05/2022
Fredrich Lichtenstein Thursday 12/05/2022
Samuel Cohen Friday 13/05/2022
Lily Gild Friday 13/05/2022
Abraham Jacob Lowe Friday 13/05/2022
Frances Setty Friday 13/05/2022
Kenneth Sharbanee Friday 13/05/2022
Jacob Finkelstein Saturday 14/05/2022
Shulem Berinson Sunday 15/05/2022
Maurice Kantor Sunday 15/05/2022
David Lichtenstein Sunday 15/05/2022
Norman Alan Stern Sunday 15/05/2022
Zalman Mowszowski Monday 16/05/2022
Elizabeth Myerson Monday 16/05/2022
Gary Rabins Monday 16/05/2022
Robert Sarkin Monday 16/05/2022
Pearl Breckler Tuesday 17/05/2022
Norman Jawno Tuesday 17/05/2022
Yaear Levin Tuesday 17/05/2022
Irma Ninio Tuesday 17/05/2022
Mark Raymond Wolinski Tuesday 17/05/2022
Steven Orner Wednesday 18/05/2022
Gertrude Wende Thursday 19/05/2022
Murad Saddick Sunday 22/05/2022
Eliah Sharbanee Sunday 22/05/2022
Meir Halperin Monday 23/05/2022
Judy Stamelman Monday 23/05/2022
Bertha Trobe Monday 23/05/2022
Ruth Rhine Tuesday 24/05/2022
Judah Sadique Tuesday 24/05/2022
Rebecca Bekhor Wednesday 25/05/2022
Frederick Frank Wednesday 25/05/2022
Dennis Paul Livingstone Wednesday 25/05/2022
Evelyn Potter Wednesday 25/05/2022
Roger Raphaely Wednesday 25/05/2022
Pauline Beatrix Raphaely Thursday 26/05/2022
Arthur Albert Hatfield Friday 27/05/2022
Jacques Ninio Friday 27/05/2022
Jannette Weiss Friday 27/05/2022
Michael Kohn Saturday 28/05/2022
Moshe Sauley Saturday 28/05/2022
David Louis Blitz Sunday 29/05/2022
Michael Graber Sunday 29/05/2022
Edith Gilovitz Monday 30/05/2022
Barnett Hirschfield Monday 30/05/2022
Jack Kruss Monday 30/05/2022
Szaja (Sam) Potaznik Monday 30/05/2022
Walter Nathan Rosman Monday 30/05/2022
Ada (Bubba) Sharp Monday 30/05/2022
Stanley Herman Brest Tuesday 31/05/2022
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